



BZ GARDENS
The Garden You Want

PINEWOOD PLACE
PINEWOOD ROAD
ASH
SURREY
GU12 6DG
UNITED KINGDOM

Office: 01483299797
Depot: 01252336009
Free phone: 0800 051 8361
Mobile: 07894273254
Web: www.bzgardens.co.uk
E-mail: info@bzgardens.co.uk

QUALITY AND VALUE GO HAND IN HAND

BZ GARDENS provide a range of services for homes and business premises in Greater London, Berkshire, Buckinghamshire, Hampshire, Surrey and West Sussex. All of our service fees and quotes are based on the activities carried out and are fully transparent.

SITE SURVEY FEE FOR GARDEN DESIGN, HARD LANDSCAPING, ONE-OFF HORTICULTURAL AND ARBORICULTURAL PROJECTS IS CHARGED

£150+VAT to be paid prior to the site visit. At acceptance of the quotation, this fee is discounted from the total amount of the invoice of the completed project

GENERAL GUIDE TO GARDEN AND LANDSCAPE DESIGN FEES

There are many ways that garden design prices are determined, so we have broken it down into a few categories in our helpful table:

Per square metre

£50.00 – £180.00+VAT

Per hour

£175.00+VAT

Percentage of the work to be done

10-20%

Per day (for design)

£900+VAT

Purely the design and planning (not including implementation)

£800.00-£3500.00+VAT

Registered and certified member of:



Chartered Institute of
Horticulture



The
Gardeners
Guild

Arboricultural
ASSOCIATION
Professional Member





BZ GARDENS
The Garden You Want

PINEWOOD PLACE
PINEWOOD ROAD
ASH
SURREY
GU12 6DG
UNITED KINGDOM

Office: 01483299797
Depot: 01252336009
Free phone: 0800 051 8361
Mobile: 07894273254
Web: www.bzgardens.co.uk
E-mail: info@bzgardens.co.uk

ONE-OFF AND REGULAR GARDEN MAINTENANCE SERVICE FEES

Hourly rate:

£40.00+VAT/men

Day rate:

£320+VAT/men

Every started half-hour after the 1st hour:

£20.00+VAT/men

Please note our minimum charge is:

£80.00+VAT visit.

GROUNDWORK HEAVY MACHINERY HIRE WITH OPERATOR FEES

0.8t Micro excavator and operator day rate:

£410.00+VAT

1.5t Mini excavator and operator day rate:

£410.00+VAT

1.7t Mini excavator with breaker attachment :

£490.00+VAT

1tonne High lift mini dumper and operator day rate:

£410.00+VAT

Registered and certified member of:



Chartered Institute of
Horticulture



The
Gardeners
Guild

Arboricultural
ASSOCIATION
Professional Member





PINEWOOD PLACE
PINEWOOD ROAD
ASH
SURREY
GU12 6DG
UNITED KINGDOM

Office: 01483299797
Depot: 01252336009
Free phone: 0800 051 8361
Mobile: 07894273254
Web: www.bzgardens.co.uk
E-mail: info@bzgardens.co.uk

Truck and chipper with 2 men crew day rate:

£750.00+VAT

Stump grinder and operator hourly rate:

£120.00+VAT

Skid steer loader and operator day rate:

£410.00+VAT

20HP Trencher and operator hourly rate:

£120.00+VAT

Compact Tractor with flail mow attachment with operator day rate:

£680.00+VAT

GREEN WASTE DISPOSAL SERVICE FEES

BZ GARDENS holds waste carrier licence and can also provide green waste disposal services.

The standard charges:

Double axle trailer load of green waste:

£250.00+VAT

3.5t tipper truck load of green waste:

£250.00+VAT

3.5t tipper truck + Double axle trailer load:

£450.00+VAT

Green waste produced during regular garden maintenance service can be disposed at £10.00+VAT/bulk bag price (if BZ GARDENS provide the regular garden maintenance service

Registered and certified member of:

